•  Disruption of bacterial cultures for nucleic acid isolation and
downstream processing
•  Grinding plant tissue for DNA extractions
• Preparation of cell lysates from yeast or fungi
• Rapid resuspension of pellets
• Dissolution of chemical substances
•  Rapid hands-free disruption of up to 12 microtubes
(1.5ml or 2.0ml) with NEW Universal Microtube Holder

• Disruptor Beads are used with any Disruptor Genie or
TurboMix™ attachment for Vortex-Genie® 2 family
Ordering Information Specifications
Catalog No.  Description
SI-D238  Disruptor Genie, 120V
SI-D248  Disruptor Genie, 230V, No Plug
SI-D258  Disruptor Genie, 230V, Euro Plug
SI-D268  Disruptor Genie, 230V, British Plug
SI-D278  Disruptor Genie, 230V, Swiss Plug
SI-D298  Disruptor Genie, 240V, Australian Plug
SI-D288  Disruptor Genie, 100V
SI-DD38  Digital Disruptor Genie, 120V
SI-DD48  Digital Disruptor Genie, 230V, No Plug
SI-DD58  Digital Disruptor Genie, 230V, Euro Plug
SI-DD68  Digital Disruptor Genie, 230V, British Plug
SI-DD78  Digital Disruptor Genie, 230V, Swiss Plug
SI-DD98  Digital Disruptor Genie, 240V, Australian Plug
SI-DD88  Digital Disruptor Genie, 100V
SI-BG01  Disruptor Beads, 0.1mm, 375g (8 fl. oz.)
SI-BG05  Disruptor Beads, 0.5mm, 375g (8 fl. oz.)
Disruptor Genie
Weight   4.3 Kg (9.5 lb)